

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.554 OF 2013

Central Bank of India : Applicant.
Versus
Anil Puranmal Bansal and anr. : Respondents.

**Mr. Sharan Jagtiani a/w Mr. Aditya Thakkar, Mr. Deepak Deshmukh and
Mr. Hiral Thakkar i/by Juris Co for the Applicant.
Mr. I P Bagaria for the Respondent Nos.1 and 2.**

**CORAM : R. M. SAVANT, J.
DATE : 22nd July 2013**

P.C.

1 The Applicant to remove office objections during the course of the week. List the above Civil Revision Application for admission on 29th July 2013, to be placed High On Board. In the meantime, the amount deposited in the Small Causes Court would lie in deposit, until further orders of this Court.

[R.M.SAVANT, J]