

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.554 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Prothonotary's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr.Anil Bansal i/b Juris Corp for Applicant
Ms.Percy Singh i/b Mr.I.A.Bagaria for Respt nos.
1 and 2.

CORAM: RAJESH G.KETKAR, J

DATE: 22/10/2013

PC.

1. Leave to annexe trial Court's order dated 20.1.2007 is granted.
2. Amendment shall be carried out within a week's time from today and amended copy shall be made over to the other side.
3. By consent, stand over to 18.11.2013.

(Rajesh G.Ketkar, J)

