

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.554 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr.Sharan Jagtiani and Mr.Aditya Thakkar and Mr.Deepak Deshmukh i/b M/s.Juris Corp for the applicant

Mr.G.S.Godbole with Mr.Chetan Kapadia i/b Mr.U.T.Bagaria with Mr.I.P.Bagaria for respondent nos.1 and 2

CORAM : K.K.TATED, J.
DATED : 17/07/2014

PC:

- 1 Heard the learned counsel for the parties.
- 2 Office is directed to call R & P immediately from the Small Causes Court.
- 3 Registry is directed to inform the Registrar of Small Causes Court telephonically for sending the R & P.

(K.K.TATED, J.)