

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 137 OF 2010  
WITH  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 554 OF 2013**

Central Bank of India .. Applicant  
Vs.  
Anil Puranmal Bansal & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr.Rohan Agrawal i/b Juris Corp for applicant.

Mr.Chetan Kapadia a/w. Mr.Sheelang Shah & Mr.Vipul Jain i/b I.A. Bagaria  
for respondent nos.1 and 2.

**CORAM : K.R.SHRIRAM, J.  
DATED : 8<sup>TH</sup> JANUARY, 2015**

**P.C.**

At the request of the counsel for the applicant, stand over to 29<sup>th</sup>  
January 2015.

Office to accept the reply being filed by the respondents.

**(K.R. SHRIRAM, J.)**