

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 554 OF 2013

Central Bank Of India ...APPLICANT

V/S

Anil Puranmal Bansal And Anr ...RESPONDENT

None for the Applicant.

Adv Sumit Kothari for the Resp.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL J

DATE : 8th May, 2026

P.C. :

Stand Over to 22/06/2026 for Final Hearing.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)